1/10Digital Controller for electro-
hydraulic Injection Molding Machines
Type VT-HACD-DPQ
Component series 2X
RE 30146/08.07
Replaces: 02.06
Table of contents
Contents	 Page

able) is required to enable the VT-HACD-DPQ .
Required accessories:
–	PC program BODAC: Ordering code of the CD:
SYS-HACD-BODAC-01 (R900777335) or free download on
the Internet at www.boschrexroth.com/hacd
–	Interface cable:  Cable set VT-HACD-1X/03.0/
HACD-PC (R900776897) or commercial 1:1 cable
–	USB adapter optionally available
VT-ZKO-USB/S-1-1X/V0/0
Suitable card holders:
–	19“ rack types VT 19101, VT 19102, VT 19103 and VT 19110
(see RE 29768)
–	Enclosed card holder type VT 12302 (see RE 30103)
(standard), mat. no. R900784153
–	Open card holder type VT 3002-2X/64G (see RE 29928),
mat. no. R900991843 (for installation in control cabinet
only!)
–	Connection adapter VT10812-2X/64G (see RE 30105),
mat. no. R900713826
Suitable power supply unit
– Compact power supply unit type VT-NE30, see RE 29929
Standard types Material number
VT-HACD-DPQ-1-2X/V0/1-0-0 R901054664